Friday May 9

5:00 PM
6:15-6:50 PM
6:50-7:00 PM
7:00-7:45 PM
7:45-8:15 PM
8:15-9:00 PM

9:00-10:30 PM

Saturday May 10

8:30 AM
8:40-9:00 AM
9:00-10:15 AM
10:15-10:45 AM
10:45-12:00 PM
12:00-1:00 PM
1:00-2:15 PM
2:15-2:45 PM
2:45-4:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
5:00-5:30 PM
5:30-6:30 PM
6:30-6:45 PM
6:45-7:30PM
7:30-7:45 PM
7:45-8:30 PM
8:30-9:00 PM
9:00-9:45 PM
9:45-10:15 PM
10:15-11:00 PM

Sunday May 11

9:00 AM
9:10-9:30 AM
9:30-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45 AM
11:45-12:45 PM
12:45-1:30 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
2:30-3:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM

Lyrids Schedule 2025

UPSTAIRS

Registration

Recorded Music
Festival Welcome
Teaching - Joe Graziosi
Recorded Music
Teaching - Zeljko Jergan
Recorded Music Party

Hall opens; Registration as needed
Recorded Music

Teaching - Joe Graziosi

Recorded Music

Teaching - Zeljko Jergan

Teaching - Joe Graziosi
Recorded Music

Teaching - Zeljko Jergan
Culture Talk - Joe Graziosi
Free Time

Group Photos

Performances

Welcoming Dance

Party: Set 1 with Zakuska

Run-through of dances taught (Zeljko Jergan)
Party: Set 2 with Zakuska

Run-through of dances taught (Joe Graziosi)
Party: Set 3 with Zakuska

Hall opens; Registration as needed
Recorded Music

Review/Teach - Zeljko Jergan
Recorded Music

Review/Teach - Joe Graziosi
Sing-along

Culture Talk - Zeljko Jergan
Review/Teach - Joe Graziosi
Review/Teach - Zeljko Jergan
Takedown

DOWNSTAIRS

Snack

Snack

Greek bookmarks and/or flags

Lunch

Greta Kos - Beading & Croatian hearts decorating
Snack

Fred Graves - Drumming

Dinner

Snack
Snack
Snack

Snack

Lunch



