	UPSTAIRS	e 2025 DOWNSTAIRS
Eridov Mov O	UPSTAIRS	DOWNSTAIRS
Friday May 9		
5:00 PM	Registration	
6:15-6:50 PM	Recorded Music	
6:50-7:00 PM	Festival Welcome	
7:00-7:45 PM	Teaching - Joe Graziosi	
7:45-8:15 PM	Recorded Music	Snack
8:15-9:00 PM	Teaching - Zeljko Jergan	
9:00-10:30 PM	Recorded Music Party	
Saturday May 10		
8:30 AM	Hall opens; Registration as needed	
8:40-9:00 AM	Recorded Music	
9:00-10:15 AM	Teaching - Joe Graziosi	
10:15-10:45 AM	Recorded Music	Snack
10:45-12:00 PM	Teaching - Zeljko Jergan	Greek bookmarks and/or flags
12:00-1:00 PM		Lunch
1:00-2:15 PM	Teaching - Joe Graziosi	Greta Kos - Beading & Croatian hearts decorating
2:15-2:45 PM	Recorded Music	Snack
2:45-4:00 PM	Teaching - Zeljko Jergan	Fred Graves - Drumming
4:00-5:00 PM	Culture Talk - Joe Graziosi	
5:00-5:30 PM	Free Time	
5:30-6:30 PM		Dinner
6:30-6:45 PM	Group Photos	
6:45-7:30PM	Performances	
7:30-7:45 PM	Welcoming Dance	
7:45-8:30 PM	Party: Set 1 with Zakuska	
8:30-9:00 PM	Run-through of dances taught (Zeljko Jergan)	Snack
9:00-9:45 PM	Party: Set 2 with Zakuska	Snack
9:45-10:15 PM	Run-through of dances taught (Joe Graziosi)	Snack
10:15-11:00 PM	Party: Set 3 with Zakuska	
Sunday May 11		
9:00 AM	Hall opens; Registration as needed	
9:10-9:30 AM	Recorded Music	
9:30-10:30 AM	Review/Teach - Zeljko Jergan	
10:30-10:45 AM	Recorded Music	Snack
10:45-11:45 AM	Review/Teach - Joe Graziosi	
11:45-12:45 PM	Sing-along	
12:45-1:30 PM		Lunch
1:30-2:30 PM	Culture Talk - Zeljko Jergan	
	Review/Teach - Joe Graziosi	
3·30-4·30 PM	Review/Teach - Zeljko Jergan	